GR-3549

95-8981, 95-5228, 95-7003
British Columbia. Ministry of Advanced Education.
Post-secondary education quality assurance records

1995-2007 2.24 m of textual material

Container
002391-0001

002391-0001

002391-0001

002391-0001

002391-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

GR-3549 Post-secondary education quality assurance records

Folder
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

File Code
200-20/DQAP-
MEET
200-20/DQAP-
MEET
200-20/DQAP-
MEET
350-25/DQAP

350-25/DQAP
220-20/PSIPS

200-20/QAP

200-20/UPSEA

200-20/UPSEA

400-20/DQAP-
PROC
400-20/DQAP-
PROC
440-20/DPRC

400-20/DPRC-
TERMS
400-20/DPRC-
GUID
400-20/DPRC-
GUID
200-20/DPRC

200-20/DPRC

200-20/DPRC

GR-3549.docx:2017/01/16 page 1

Title
DQAP : Meeting notes

DQAP : Meeting notes
DQAP : Meeting notes

Degree quality assessment process :
legal advice (1 of 2)

Degree quality assessment process :
legal advice (2 of 2)

Post Secondary Institution Proposal
System

Quiality Assessment Process :
Establishment of working group and
board

University Public Sector Employers
Association

University Public Sector Employers
Association

Degree quality assessment : Process
and guidelines (1 of 2)

Degree guality assessment : Process
and guidelines (1 of 2)

Degree Program Review Committee :
Reports on activities

Degree Process Review Committee :
Terms of reference

Degree Program Review Committee :
Guidelines (1 of 2)

Degree Program Review Committee :
Guidelines (2 of 2)

Royal Roads University Critical
Facilitation Report to Degree Program
Review Committee

Royal Roads University Critical
Facilitation Report to Degree Program
Review Committee

DPRC : Royal Roads facilitation

(1 of 3)

1995-2007

Dates

Jan 1 2005 -
Mar 31 2005
Apr 1 2005 -
Dec 31 2005
Jan 1 2006 -
Jul 30 2006
2003

2003

Jan 1 2002 -
Dec 31 2002
Jan 1 2002 -
Dec 31 2002

Jan 1 2002 -

Dec 31 2002

Jan 1 2002 -

Dec 31 2002

Sept 1 2001 -
Dec 31 2002

Sept 1 2001 -
Dec 31 2002

1995-2001

Mar 1 1997 -
31 Mar 2000
Dec 1 1996 -
Mar 6 2002
Dec 1 1996 -
Mar 6 2002
1999

1999

1998-1999



955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0001

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

GR-3549 Post-secondary education quality assurance records

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10

11

12

13

14

200-20/DPRC
200-20/DPRC

200-20/DPRC-
MEMB
200-20/DPRC-
MEMB
200-20/DPRC

200-20/DPRC
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
SECR
200-20/DQAB-
SECR

200-20/DQAB-
SECR

200-20/UPSEA

200-20/UPSEA

GR-3549.docx:2017/01/16 page 2

DPRC : Royal Roads facilitation
(2 of 3)

DPRC : Royal Roads facilitation
(2 of 3)

DPRC : Members (1 of 2)

DPRC : Members (1 of 2)

Degree Program Review Committee
(2 of 2)

Degree Program Review Committee
(2 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (1 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (2 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (1 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (2 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (1 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (2 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (1 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (2 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (1 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
general material (2 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes (1 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes (3 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes (3 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Secretariat (1 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Secretariat (2 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Secretariat (3 of 3)

University Public Sector Employers
Association

Post Secondary Institutional Proposal

System V1 (1 of 2)

1995-2007

1998-1999
1999-2001
1998-2002
1998-2002

June 1 1995 -
June 30 2002
June 1 1995 -
June 30 2002
Jan 1 2003 -
May 13 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
May 13 2003
May 14 2003 -
May 26 2003
May 14 2003 -
May 26 2003
May 27 2003 -
Sept 18 2003
May 27 2003 -
Sept 18 2003
Sept 19 2003 -
Oct 5 2003
Sept 19 2003 -
Oct 5 2003
Oct 6 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Oct 6 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Apr 30 2003



955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0003

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

GR-3549 Post-secondary education quality assurance records

15

16

17

18

19

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

200-20/UPSEA

200-20/PSIPS
200-20/PSIPS
400-20/DQAP-
CONS

400-20/DQAP-

PROC
423-06/C2T2

423-06/C2T2

423-06/C2T2

200-20/UPSEA

200-20/DQAB-
SECR
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB-
MEET
200-20/DQAB

200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB
200-20/DQAB

200-20/DQAB

GR-3549.docx:2017/01/16 page 3

Post Secondary Institutional Proposal
System V1 (2 of 2)

Post Secondary Institutional Proposal
System V2 (1 of 2)

Post Secondary Institutional Proposal
System V2 (2 of 2)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Consultation feedback

Degree Quality Assessment process :
Consultation feedback binder

Centre for Curriculum, Transfer and
Technology : Transfer of legal custody
(1 of 3)

Centre for Curriculum, Transfer and
Technology : Transfer of legal custody
(2 of 3)

Centre for Curriculum, Transfer and
Technology : Transfer of legal custody
(3 0of 3)

University Public Sector Employers
Association

Degree Quality Assessment Board
Secretariat

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes V1 (1 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes V1 (2 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes V1 (3 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes V2 (1 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes V2 (2 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes V2 (3 of 3)

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
Meeting notes V3

Degree Quality Assessment Board :
General committee records V1 (1 of 3)
Degree Quality Assessment Board :
General committee records V1 (2 of 3)
Degree Quality Assessment Board :
General committee records V1 (3 of 3)
Degree Quality Assessment Board :
General committee records V2 (1 of 3)
Degree Quality Assessment Board :
General committee records V2 (2 of 3)
Degree Quality Assessment Board :
General committee records V2 (3 of 3)

1995-2007

Jan 1 2003 -
Apr 30 2003

May 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
May 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Jan 1 2003 -
Dec 31 2003
Oct 20 2003

Apr 26 2004 -
Dec 31 2004

Apr 26 2004 -
Dec 31 2004

Apr 26 2004 -
Dec 31 2004

Jan 1 2004 -
Dec 31 2004
Jan 1 2004 -
Dec 31 2004
Jan 1 2004 -
July 31 2004
Jan 1 2004 -
July 31 2004
Jan 1 2004 -
July 31 2004
Aug 1 2004 -
Nov 30 2004
Aug 1 2004 -
Nov 30 2004
Aug 1 2004 -
Nov 30 2004
Dec 1 2004 -
Dec 31 2004
Jan 1 2004 -
Apr 12004

Jan 1 2004 -
Apr 12004

Jan 1 2004 -
Apr 12004

Apr 1 2004 -
Dec 31 2004
Apr 1 2004 -
Dec 31 2004
Apr 12004 -
Dec 31 2004



955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

955228-0004

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

957003-0001

GR-3549 Post-secondary education quality assurance records

19

20

21

22

23

10

11

12

13

14

200-20/UPSEA
200-20/PSEA-
MAN
200-20/PSEA-
EBC

200-20/PSEA-
EBC

200-20/PSEA-
EBC

200-20/PPSEC

200-20/PSEA

200-20/PSEA-
BOARD

200-20/PSEA-
BOARD

200-20/PSEA-
BOARD

200-20/PSEA-
SSN

200-20/PSEA-
MID-PA

200-20/PSEA-
EXCOM
200-20/PSEA-
ECRC

200-20/PSEA-
LRAC

200-20/PSEC

200-20/PPSEC

200-20/PPSEC

200-20/PPSEC

GR-3549.docx:2017/01/16 page 4

University Public Sector Employers
Association

Post Secondary Employers
Association : Mandate sub-committee
Post Secondary Employers
Association : Employers’ Bargaining
Conference (1 of 3)

Post Secondary Employers
Association : Employers’ Bargaining
Conference (2 of 3)

Post Secondary Employers
Association : Employers’ Bargaining
Conference (3 of 3)

Private Post-Secondary Education
Commission [correspondence]
Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : general
Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : Board of Directors

(1 of 3)

Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : Board of Directors

(2 of 3)

Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : Board of Directors

(3 0of 3)

Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : Support staff
negotiations

Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : Multi institutional
discussions : Protocol agreements
Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : Executive Committee
Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : Excluded Compensation
Review Committee

Post-Secondary Employers’
Association : Labour Relations
Advisory Committee

Public Sector Employers Council :
general

Private Post-Secondary Education
Commission : general

Private Post-Secondary Education
Commission : general (1 of 2)
Private Post-Secondary Education
Commission : general (2 of 2)

1995-2007

Jan 1 2005 -
Dec 31 2005
Jan 1 2005 -
Dec 31 2005
Jan 1 2005 -
Dec 31 2005

Jan 1 2005 -
Dec 31 2005

Jan 1 2005 -
Dec 31 2005

2003

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2001

2004

2004



957003-0002

957003-0002

957003-0002

957003-0002

957003-0002

957003-0002

957003-0002

957003-0002

957003-0002

957003-0002
957003-0002
957003-0002
957003-0002

957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

GR-3549 Post-secondary education quality assurance records

10
11
12
13

200-20/PPSEC
200-20/PCTIA
200-20/PCTIA
200-20/PCTIA
200-20/PCTIA
200-20/PCTIA
200-20/PCTIA
200-
20/PPSEC-
ELIM
295-20/PIDP-
EST
102-20/DIR
135-20/PTPF
1310-01
1310-01

200-
20/PPSEC-
REP
200-20/PCTIA
200-20/PCTIA

200-20/BCCAT

200-20/BCCAT

200-20/BCCAT

200-20/BCCAT

200-20/BCCAT

GR-3549.docx:2017/01/16 page 5

Private Post-Secondary Education
Commission : general

Private Career Training Institutions
Agency : general (1 of 3)

Private Career Training Institutions
Agency : general (2 of 3)

Private Career Training Institutions
Agency : general (3 of 3)

Private Career Training Institutions
Agency : Board meetings (1 of 2)
Private Career Training Institutions
Agency : Board meetings (2 of 2)
Private Career Training Institutions
Agency : general

Private Post-Secondary Education
Commission : Response letters re
elimination

Private Institutions and
Developmental Programs branch :
Estimates

Director’s meetings

Private training policy framework
Awards and honours [order invoice]
Awards and honours [Premier’s
Innovation and Excellence Awards]
Private Post-Secondary Education
Commission : Annual reports

Private Career Training Institutions
Agency : general (1 of 2)

Private Career Training Institutions
Agency : general (2 of 2)

British Columbia Council on
Admissions and Transfer : general
(1 of 5)

British Columbia Council on
Admissions and Transfer : general
(2 of 5)

British Columbia Council on
Admissions and Transfer : general
(3 of 5)

British Columbia Council on
Admissions and Transfer : general
(4 of )

British Columbia Council on
Admissions and Transfer : general
(5 of 5)

1995-2007

2002

2006-2007

2006-2007

2006-2007

2004-2006

2004-2006

2005

2002

2005

2005
2002-2003
2007
2004

2000-2003

2003-2005

2003-2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005



957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

957003-0003

10

11

12

13

200-20/BCCAT

200-20/BCCAT

220-01

220-01

440-20/FTE

British Columbia Council on
Admissions and Transfer : general
(2 of 2)

British Columbia Council on
Admissions and Transfer : general
(2 of 2)

Conferences, seminars, symposia
(1 of 2)

Conferences, seminars, symposia
(2 of 2)

Student FTE enrollment reporting

GR-3549 Post-secondary education quality assurance records 1995-2007
GR-3549.docx:2017/01/16 page 6

2002-2003

2002-2003

2004

2004

2005



