GR-3549 95-8981, 95-5228, 95-7003 British Columbia. Ministry of Advanced Education. Post-secondary education quality assurance records

1995-2007 2.24 m of textual material

Container 002391-0001	Folder 1	File Code 200-20/DQAP- MEET	Title DQAP : Meeting notes	Dates Jan 1 2005 - Mar 31 2005
002391-0001	2	200-20/DQAP- MEET	DQAP : Meeting notes	Apr 1 2005 - Dec 31 2005
002391-0001	3	200-20/DQAP- MEET	DQAP : Meeting notes	Jan 1 2006 - Jul 30 2006
002391-0001	4	350-25/DQAP	Degree quality assessment process : legal advice (1 of 2)	2003
002391-0001	5	350-25/DQAP	Degree quality assessment process : legal advice (2 of 2)	2003
955228-0001	1	220-20/PSIPS	Post Secondary Institution Proposal System	Jan 1 2002 - Dec 31 2002
955228-0001	2	200-20/QAP	Quality Assessment Process : Establishment of working group and board	Jan 1 2002 - Dec 31 2002
955228-0001	3	200-20/UPSEA	University Public Sector Employers Association	Jan 1 2002 - Dec 31 2002
955228-0001	4	200-20/UPSEA	University Public Sector Employers Association	Jan 1 2002 - Dec 31 2002
955228-0001	5	400-20/DQAP- PROC	Degree quality assessment: Process and guidelines (1 of 2)	Sept 1 2001 - Dec 31 2002
955228-0001	6	400-20/DQAP- PROC	Degree quality assessment : Process and guidelines (1 of 2)	Sept 1 2001 - Dec 31 2002
955228-0001	7	440-20/DPRC	Degree Program Review Committee : Reports on activities	1995-2001
955228-0001	8	400-20/DPRC- TERMS	Degree Process Review Committee : Terms of reference	Mar 1 1997 - 31 Mar 2000
955228-0001	9	400-20/DPRC- GUID	Degree Program Review Committee : Guidelines (1 of 2)	Dec 1 1996 - Mar 6 2002
955228-0001	10	400-20/DPRC- GUID	Degree Program Review Committee : Guidelines (2 of 2)	Dec 1 1996 - Mar 6 2002
955228-0001	11	200-20/DPRC	Royal Roads University Critical Facilitation Report to Degree Program Review Committee	1999
955228-0001	12	200-20/DPRC	Royal Roads University Critical Facilitation Report to Degree Program Review Committee	1999
955228-0001	13	200-20/DPRC	DPRC : Royal Roads facilitation (1 of 3)	1998-1999

955228-0001	14	200-20/DPRC	DPRC : Royal Roads facilitation (2 of 3)	1998-1999
955228-0001	15	200-20/DPRC	DPRC : Royal Roads facilitation (2 of 3)	1999-2001
955228-0001	16	200-20/DPRC- MEMB	DPRC : Members (1 of 2)	1998-2002
955228-0001	17	200-20/DPRC- MEMB	DPRC : Members (1 of 2)	1998-2002
955228-0001	18	200-20/DPRC	Degree Program Review Committee (1 of 2)	June 1 1995 - June 30 2002
955228-0001	19	200-20/DPRC	Degree Program Review Committee (2 of 2)	June 1 1995 - June 30 2002
955228-0001	20	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (1 of 2)	Jan 1 2003 - May 13 2003
955228-0001	21	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (2 of 2)	Jan 1 2003 - May 13 2003
955228-0001	22	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (1 of 2)	May 14 2003 - May 26 2003
955228-0001	23	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (2 of 2)	May 14 2003 - May 26 2003
955228-0003	1	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (1 of 2)	May 27 2003 - Sept 18 2003
955228-0003	2	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (2 of 2)	May 27 2003 - Sept 18 2003
955228-0003	3	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (1 of 2)	Sept 19 2003 - Oct 5 2003
955228-0003	4	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (2 of 2)	Sept 19 2003 - Oct 5 2003
955228-0003	5	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (1 of 2)	Oct 6 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	6	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : general material (2 of 2)	Oct 6 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	7	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes (1 of 3)	Jan 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	8	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes (3 of 3)	Jan 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	9	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes (3 of 3)	Jan 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	10	200-20/DQAB- SECR	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Secretariat (1 of 3)	Jan 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	11	200-20/DQAB- SECR	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Secretariat (2 of 3)	Jan 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	12	200-20/DQAB- SECR	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Secretariat (3 of 3)	Jan 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	13	200-20/UPSEA	University Public Sector Employers Association	Jan 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	14	200-20/UPSEA	Post Secondary Institutional Proposal System V1 (1 of 2)	Jan 1 2003 - Apr 30 2003

955228-0003	15	200-20/UPSEA	Post Secondary Institutional Proposal System V1 (2 of 2)	Jan 1 2003 - Apr 30 2003
955228-0003	16	200-20/PSIPS	Post Secondary Institutional Proposal System V2 (1 of 2)	May 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	17	200-20/PSIPS	Post Secondary Institutional Proposal System V2 (2 of 2)	May 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	18	400-20/DQAP- CONS	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Consultation feedback	Jan 1 2003 - Dec 31 2003
955228-0003	19	400-20/DQAP- PROC	Degree Quality Assessment process : Consultation feedback binder	Oct 20 2003
955228-0004	1	423-06/C2T2	Centre for Curriculum, Transfer and Technology: Transfer of legal custody (1 of 3)	Apr 26 2004 - Dec 31 2004
955228-0004	2	423-06/C2T2	Centre for Curriculum, Transfer and Technology: Transfer of legal custody (2 of 3)	Apr 26 2004 - Dec 31 2004
955228-0004	3	423-06/C2T2	Centre for Curriculum, Transfer and Technology: Transfer of legal custody (3 of 3)	Apr 26 2004 - Dec 31 2004
955228-0004	4	200-20/UPSEA	University Public Sector Employers Association	Jan 1 2004 - Dec 31 2004
955228-0004	5	200-20/DQAB- SECR	Degree Quality Assessment Board Secretariat	Jan 1 2004 - Dec 31 2004
955228-0004	6	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes V1 (1 of 3)	Jan 1 2004 - July 31 2004
955228-0004	7	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes V1 (2 of 3)	Jan 1 2004 - July 31 2004
955228-0004	8	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes V1 (3 of 3)	Jan 1 2004 - July 31 2004
955228-0004	9	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes V2 (1 of 3)	Aug 1 2004 - Nov 30 2004
955228-0004	10	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes V2 (2 of 3)	Aug 1 2004 - Nov 30 2004
955228-0004	11	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes V2 (3 of 3)	Aug 1 2004 - Nov 30 2004
955228-0004	12	200-20/DQAB- MEET	Degree Quality Assessment Board : Meeting notes V3	Dec 1 2004 - Dec 31 2004
955228-0004	13	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : General committee records V1 (1 of 3)	Jan 1 2004 - Apr 1 2004
955228-0004	14	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : General committee records V1 (2 of 3)	Jan 1 2004 - Apr 1 2004
955228-0004	15	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : General committee records V1 (3 of 3)	Jan 1 2004 - Apr 1 2004
955228-0004	16	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : General committee records V2 (1 of 3)	Apr 1 2004 - Dec 31 2004
955228-0004	17	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : General committee records V2 (2 of 3)	Apr 1 2004 - Dec 31 2004
955228-0004	18	200-20/DQAB	Degree Quality Assessment Board : General committee records V2 (3 of 3)	Apr 1 2004 - Dec 31 2004

955228-0004	19	200-20/UPSEA	University Public Sector Employers Association	Jan 1 2005 - Dec 31 2005
955228-0004	20	200-20/PSEA- MAN	Post Secondary Employers Association : Mandate sub-committee	Jan 1 2005 - Dec 31 2005
955228-0004	21	200-20/PSEA- EBC	Post Secondary Employers Association: Mandate sub-committee Post Secondary Employers' Bargaining Conference (1 of 3)	Jan 1 2005 - Dec 31 2005
955228-0004	22	200-20/PSEA- EBC	Post Secondary Employers Association : Employers' Bargaining Conference (2 of 3)	Jan 1 2005 - Dec 31 2005
955228-0004	23	200-20/PSEA- EBC	Post Secondary Employers Association: Employers' Bargaining Conference (3 of 3)	Jan 1 2005 - Dec 31 2005
957003-0001	1	200-20/PPSEC	Private Post-Secondary Education Commission [correspondence]	2003
957003-0001	2	200-20/PSEA	Post-Secondary Employers' Association : general	2005
957003-0001	3	200-20/PSEA- BOARD	Post-Secondary Employers' Association : Board of Directors (1 of 3)	2005
957003-0001	4	200-20/PSEA- BOARD	Post-Secondary Employers' Association : Board of Directors (2 of 3)	2005
957003-0001	5	200-20/PSEA- BOARD	Post-Secondary Employers' Association : Board of Directors (3 of 3)	2005
957003-0001	6	200-20/PSEA- SSN	Post-Secondary Employers' Association : Support staff negotiations	2005
957003-0001	7	200-20/PSEA- MID-PA	Post-Secondary Employers' Association: Multi institutional discussions: Protocol agreements	2005
957003-0001	8	200-20/PSEA- EXCOM	Post-Secondary Employers' Association : Executive Committee	2005
957003-0001	9	200-20/PSEA- ECRC	Post-Secondary Employers' Association: Excluded Compensation Review Committee	2005
957003-0001	10	200-20/PSEA- LRAC	Post-Secondary Employers' Association: Labour Relations Advisory Committee	2006
957003-0001	11	200-20/PSEC	Public Sector Employers Council : general	2005
957003-0001	12	200-20/PPSEC	Private Post-Secondary Education Commission : general	2001
957003-0001	13	200-20/PPSEC	Private Post-Secondary Education Commission: general (1 of 2)	2004
957003-0001	14	200-20/PPSEC	Private Post-Secondary Education Commission: general (2 of 2)	2004

957003-0002	1	200-20/PPSEC	Private Post-Secondary Education Commission : general	2002
957003-0002	2	200-20/PCTIA	Private Career Training Institutions Agency: general (1 of 3)	2006-2007
957003-0002	3	200-20/PCTIA	Private Career Training Institutions Agency: general (2 of 3)	2006-2007
957003-0002	4	200-20/PCTIA	Private Career Training Institutions Agency: general (3 of 3)	2006-2007
957003-0002	5	200-20/PCTIA	Private Career Training Institutions Agency: Board meetings (1 of 2)	2004-2006
957003-0002	6	200-20/PCTIA	Private Career Training Institutions Agency: Board meetings (2 of 2)	2004-2006
957003-0002	7	200-20/PCTIA	Private Career Training Institutions Agency: general	2005
957003-0002	8	200- 20/PPSEC- ELIM	Private Post-Secondary Education Commission : Response letters re elimination	2002
957003-0002	9	295-20/PIDP- EST	Private Institutions and Developmental Programs branch : Estimates	2005
957003-0002	10	102-20/DIR	Director's meetings	2005
957003-0002	11	135-20/PTPF	Private training policy framework	2002-2003
957003-0002	12	1310-01	Awards and honours [order invoice]	2007
957003-0002	13	1310-01	Awards and honours [Premier's Innovation and Excellence Awards]	2004
957003-0003	1	200- 20/PPSEC- REP	Private Post-Secondary Education Commission : Annual reports	2000-2003
957003-0003	2	200-20/PCTIA	Private Career Training Institutions Agency: general (1 of 2)	2003-2005
957003-0003	3	200-20/PCTIA	Private Career Training Institutions Agency: general (2 of 2)	2003-2005
957003-0003	4	200-20/BCCAT	British Columbia Council on Admissions and Transfer : general (1 of 5)	2005
957003-0003	5	200-20/BCCAT		2005
957003-0003	6	200-20/BCCAT	British Columbia Council on Admissions and Transfer : general (3 of 5)	2005
957003-0003	7	200-20/BCCAT	British Columbia Council on Admissions and Transfer : general (4 of 5)	2005
957003-0003	8	200-20/BCCAT	British Columbia Council on Admissions and Transfer : general (5 of 5)	2005

957003-0003	9	200-20/BCCAT	British Columbia Council on Admissions and Transfer : general	2002-2003
957003-0003	10	200-20/BCCAT	(1 of 2) British Columbia Council on Admissions and Transfer: general (2 of 2)	2002-2003
957003-0003	11	220-01	Conferences, seminars, symposia (1 of 2)	2004
957003-0003	12	220-01	Conferences, seminars, symposia (2 of 2)	2004
957003-0003	13	440-20/FTE	Student FTE enrollment reporting	2005